ADAMS TOWNSHIP

BUTLERCOUNTY

PARK FUND 2026

ASSETS 1/1/26

INCOME

Interest

Charges for Services
Interfund Transfers
Total Revenue

EXPENSES
Capital Expenses

Other
Total Expenses

Income - expenses

©hH P h P

BUDGET

300,000.00

4,000.00
30,750.00
234,000.00
268,750.00

268,500.00
268,500.00

250.00

2/16/2026



