



PARK FUND 2026

BUDGET

<u>ASSETS 1/1/26</u>	\$	300,000.00
----------------------	----	------------

INCOME

Interest	\$	4,000.00
Charges for Services	\$	30,750.00
Interfund Transfers	\$	234,000.00
Total Revenue	\$	268,750.00

EXPENSES

Capital Expenses		
Other	\$	268,500.00
Total Expenses	\$	268,500.00

Income - expenses	\$	250.00
-------------------	----	--------